
©
 S

om
fy

 S
ys

te
m

s,
 In

c.
 2

/2
02

2

Sunlight has to transmit through window opening to optimize performance
 
  

    typically do not provide adequate sunlight transmission.
  

    to direct sunlight.

WINDOW MOUNT 

FIXED WINDOW

BRACKETING

DOUBLE HUNG SLIDING CASEMENT

WireFree™ Li-ion Solar Panel
Optimized Performance Recommendations

MOVING WINDOW 
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AVOID: Awnings 
or deep roof eves

AVOID: Vegetation 
blocking light

WireFree™ Li-ion Solar Panel
11.8” (300mm) x 1.6” (40mm)

Li-ion Rechargeable Battery
9.8” (250 mm) x 1” (25 mm)

OPTIMIZED LIGHT TRANSMISSION

THINGS TO AVOID

MOUNTING CONSIDERATIONS

THINGS TO CONSIDER

      Ask: Where do you get the most direct sunlight?

 
 before initial use

 
 low light conditions*

  *optional wall charger available

9.8 in. (250 mm)

1 in.
(25 mm)

1 in.
(25 mm)

*For use with External Battery Motors
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